
1 11 Marshall Oswald (OH) 3 3 2 8 0.60
2 6 Othon Otto (MB) 2 4 5 11 0.40
3 4 Cunnigham Jose (OP) 1 2 7 10 0.20
3 7 Murillo Gabriel (MB) 1 3 9 13 0.20
3 1 Avila Domingo (OH) 1 2 5 8 0.20
3 10 Beitia Angel (MB) 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 2 Kaa Luis (S) - - - -
- 9 Calderon Gabriel (OH) - - - -
- 16 Maclao Luis (OP) - - - -
- 20 Salinas Nestor (L) - - - -
- 8 Batista Ubert (MB) - 1 7 8
- 3 Perez Wigner (S) - 2 12 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 18 48 75 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Othon Otto (MB) 14 1 12 27 51.85
2 11 Marshall Oswald (OH) 21 8 16 45 46.67
- 4 Cunnigham Jose (OP) 6 1 10 17
- 1 Avila Domingo (OH) 6 - 10 16
- 7 Murillo Gabriel (MB) 6 - 3 9
- 8 Batista Ubert (MB) 3 1 1 5
- 16 Maclao Luis (OP) 4 1 - 5
- 3 Perez Wigner (S) 1 - 1 2
- 10 Beitia Angel (MB) 2 - - 2
- 2 Kaa Luis (S) - - - -
- 9 Calderon Gabriel (OH) - - - -
- 20 Salinas Nestor (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 12 53 128 49.22


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
NCA 2

3 25

19

23

25

23

25

25

18

15

7

111

94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:29 0:23 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 7528/09/2016

Belize City

SCA Multipurpose Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:15  Total: 2:05
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1 1 Avila Domingo (OH) 10 7 11 28 2.00
2 6 Othon Otto (MB) 8 11 4 23 1.60
3 11 Marshall Oswald (OH) 7 7 10 24 1.40
3 7 Murillo Gabriel (MB) 7 7 4 18 1.40
5 4 Cunnigham Jose (OP) 4 3 5 12 0.80
5 3 Perez Wigner (S) 4 9 9 22 0.80
7 20 Salinas Nestor (L) 3 - 5 8 0.60
8 16 Maclao Luis (OP) 1 - 1 2 0.20
8 8 Batista Ubert (MB) 1 2 3 6 0.20
- 2 Kaa Luis (S) - - - -
- 9 Calderon Gabriel (OH) - - - -
- 10 Beitia Angel (MB) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 46 53 144 9.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 1 37

1 6 Othon Otto (MB) 1 1 20 22 0.20
1 1 Avila Domingo (OH) 1 1 16 18 0.20
1 7 Murillo Gabriel (MB) 1 3 8 12 0.20
- 2 Kaa Luis (S) - - - -
- 3 Perez Wigner (S) - - 20 20
- 4 Cunnigham Jose (OP) - - 9 9
- 9 Calderon Gabriel (OH) - - - -
- 10 Beitia Angel (MB) - - 3 3
- 20 Salinas Nestor (L) - - - -
- 8 Batista Ubert (MB) - 1 10 11
- 11 Marshall Oswald (OH) - 2 10 12
- 16 Maclao Luis (OP) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 9 98 110 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
NCA 2

3 25

19

23

25

23

25

25

18

15

7

111

94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:29 0:23 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 7528/09/2016

Belize City

SCA Multipurpose Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:15  Total: 2:05

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 28/09/2016  19:29 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

Men's World Championship 2018 - 1st Round (Belize)
Final Round



1 11 Marshall Oswald (OH) 9 - 13 22 40.91
- 1 Avila Domingo (OH) 8 - 8 16
- 20 Salinas Nestor (L) 1 1 13 15
- 6 Othon Otto (MB) 3 - 10 13
- 7 Murillo Gabriel (MB) 3 1 8 12
- 4 Cunnigham Jose (OP) 1 - 1 2
- 16 Maclao Luis (OP) 1 - 1 2
- 8 Batista Ubert (MB) - - 1 1
- 2 Kaa Luis (S) - - - -
- 3 Perez Wigner (S) - - - -
- 9 Calderon Gabriel (OH) - - - -
- 10 Beitia Angel (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 2 55 83 28.92


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Perez Wigner (S) 9 4 78 91 1.80
2 4 Cunnigham Jose (OP) 1 - 15 16 0.20
2 7 Murillo Gabriel (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.20
- 1 Avila Domingo (OH) - - 3 3
- 2 Kaa Luis (S) - - - -
- 6 Othon Otto (MB) - - 2 2
- 8 Batista Ubert (MB) - - - -
- 9 Calderon Gabriel (OH) - - - -
- 10 Beitia Angel (MB) - - - -
- 16 Maclao Luis (OP) - - - -
- 20 Salinas Nestor (L) - - - -
- 11 Marshall Oswald (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 5 102 118 2.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
NCA 2

3 25

19

23

25

23

25

25

18

15

7

111

94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:29 0:23 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 7528/09/2016

Belize City

SCA Multipurpose Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:15  Total: 2:05
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1 3 García Rivera Denis (OP) 2 2 5 9 0.40
1 1 Icaza Ortega Esteban (MB) 2 4 7 13 0.40
- 2 Castillo Guerrero Miguel (OH) - - - -
- 9 Hernández Byron (OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Navarrete Gaitán Cristopher (L) - - 1 1
- 17 Mayorga Arias David (OH) - - - -
- 20 Martinez Alvarado Lester (OP) - - - -
- 21 Valdivia Castro Tito (OH) - - 3 3
- 10 Tuckler Lopez Jonathan (MB) - 1 3 4
- 13 Toledo Alvarez Jorge (S) - 2 6 8
- 14 Orozco Pérez Bryan (MB) - 5 12 17
- 18 Solis Estrada Alvaro (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 15 38 57 0.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 21 Valdivia Castro Tito (OH) 13 2 15 30 43.33
2 3 García Rivera Denis (OP) 9 5 15 29 31.03
3 9 Hernández Byron (OH) 4 7 12 23 17.39
- 10 Tuckler Lopez Jonathan (MB) 7 4 9 20
- 14 Orozco Pérez Bryan (MB) 8 3 6 17
- 1 Icaza Ortega Esteban (MB) 5 1 7 13
- 20 Martinez Alvarado Lester (OP) 2 2 3 7
- 17 Mayorga Arias David (OH) 2 - 2 4
- 13 Toledo Alvarez Jorge (S) - - 2 2
- 18 Solis Estrada Alvaro (S) - - 1 1
- 2 Castillo Guerrero Miguel (OH) - - - -
- 11 Navarrete Gaitán Cristopher (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 24 72 146 34.25


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

NCA • Nicaragua

PAN
NCA 2

3 25

19

23

25

23

25

25

18

15

7

111

94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:29 0:23 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 7528/09/2016

Belize City

SCA Multipurpose Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:15  Total: 2:05
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1 11 Navarrete Gaitán Cristopher (L) 16 14 18 48 3.20
2 3 García Rivera Denis (OP) 5 5 4 14 1.00
3 10 Tuckler Lopez Jonathan (MB) 4 5 4 13 0.80
4 13 Toledo Alvarez Jorge (S) 3 5 5 13 0.60
5 9 Hernández Byron (OH) 2 3 4 9 0.40
5 21 Valdivia Castro Tito (OH) 2 5 - 7 0.40
7 17 Mayorga Arias David (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.20
7 1 Icaza Ortega Esteban (MB) 1 6 6 13 0.20
- 18 Solis Estrada Alvaro (S) - 2 5 7
- 14 Orozco Pérez Bryan (MB) - 2 3 5
- 2 Castillo Guerrero Miguel (OH) - 1 - 1
- 20 Martinez Alvarado Lester (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 49 51 134 6.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 39 6 45

1 21 Valdivia Castro Tito (OH) 1 2 5 8 0.20
- 2 Castillo Guerrero Miguel (OH) - - - -
- 11 Navarrete Gaitán Cristopher (L) - - - -
- 18 Solis Estrada Alvaro (S) - - 5 5
- 20 Martinez Alvarado Lester (OP) - - 1 1
- 14 Orozco Pérez Bryan (MB) - 1 14 15
- 9 Hernández Byron (OH) - 1 13 14
- 13 Toledo Alvarez Jorge (S) - 1 12 13
- 1 Icaza Ortega Esteban (MB) - 2 14 16
- 10 Tuckler Lopez Jonathan (MB) - 1 7 8
- 3 García Rivera Denis (OP) - 2 8 10
- 17 Mayorga Arias David (OH) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 11 82 94 0.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

NCA • Nicaragua

PAN
NCA 2

3 25

19

23

25

23

25

25

18

15

7

111

94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:29 0:23 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 7528/09/2016

Belize City

SCA Multipurpose Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:15  Total: 2:05
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1 11 Navarrete Gaitán Cristopher (L) 14 - 8 22 63.64
2 10 Tuckler Lopez Jonathan (MB) 7 1 24 32 18.75
- 9 Hernández Byron (OH) 9 - 9 18
- 3 García Rivera Denis (OP) 3 1 7 11
- 20 Martinez Alvarado Lester (OP) 3 - 4 7
- 21 Valdivia Castro Tito (OH) 2 - 4 6
- 2 Castillo Guerrero Miguel (OH) 2 1 - 3
- 1 Icaza Ortega Esteban (MB) - - 1 1
- 13 Toledo Alvarez Jorge (S) - - - -
- 14 Orozco Pérez Bryan (MB) - - - -
- 17 Mayorga Arias David (OH) - - - -
- 18 Solis Estrada Alvaro (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 3 57 100 37.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Solis Estrada Alvaro (S) 10 1 37 48 2.00
1 13 Toledo Alvarez Jorge (S) 10 2 59 71 2.00
- 1 Icaza Ortega Esteban (MB) - - - -
- 2 Castillo Guerrero Miguel (OH) - - - -
- 3 García Rivera Denis (OP) - - 4 4
- 9 Hernández Byron (OH) - - - -
- 10 Tuckler Lopez Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 11 Navarrete Gaitán Cristopher (L) - - 2 2
- 14 Orozco Pérez Bryan (MB) - - - -
- 17 Mayorga Arias David (OH) - - - -
- 20 Martinez Alvarado Lester (OP) - - - -
- 21 Valdivia Castro Tito (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 3 102 125 4.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

NCA • Nicaragua

PAN
NCA 2

3 25

19

23

25

23

25

25

18

15

7

111

94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:29 0:23 0:13 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 7528/09/2016

Belize City

SCA Multipurpose Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:15  Total: 2:05
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